Unit:

Sub-Group:
Sullivan Award

Series:

Winthrop University Archives
Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Awards

Description of series and its contents:
This series consists of the records related to the Mary Mildred Sullivan Award and the Algernon
Sidney Sullivan Award. The Mary Mildred Sullivan Award was established in 1940 and recognizes a
Winthrop alumna for selfless dedication of time, energy and talent in service to others. The Algernon
Sidney Sullivan Award is the male equivalent of the Mary Mildred Sullivan Award.

Box (es) Folder(s) Contents

1
1

2
3

Wwwww

1
2-8

9-15
16

17

18

19-20
21
22

23

Mary Mildred Sullivan Award Biographies
Mary Mildred Sullivan Award Correspondence and Correspondence and

Related Records
Mary Mildred Sullivan Essays

Mary Mildred Sullivan Award Recipient- Miss Lillian Gentry Biographies,
Correspondence and Related Records

Mary Mildred Sullivan Award Recipient- Miss Abbie Bryan Essays,
Correspondence, Photos, and Related Records

Mary Mildred Sullivan Award

Mary Mildred Sullivan Committee
Mary Mildred Sullivan Award Letter
Algernon Sidney Sullivan Award
Mary Mildred Sullivan Award
Correspondence about Nominations

Awards, Sullivan Award, W413.3-1

University Archives, Winthrop University

Record Group no: _W413.3
Sub-group no: __

Year(s)

nd

1940, 1941, 1943, 1944, 1947-1950
1967, 1986, nd

1953-1960, nd

1933

1964-1966, 1968, nd

1965-1967, 1969

1956, 1960, 1961, 1963-1967,
1986, 1988, 1991

1940, 1945, 1950-1972, 1974, 1975
1987, 1989

2010

1932, 1988, 1991

2019



