Winthrop University Archives Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Unit: <u>Awards</u>	Record Group no: <u>W413.3</u>
Sub-Group:	Sub-group no:
Series: _Sullivan Award	Series no: <u>1</u>

Description of series and its contents:

This series consists of the records related to the Mary Mildred Sullivan Award and the Algernon Sidney Sullivan Award. The Mary Mildred Sullivan Award was established in 1940 and recognizes a Winthrop alumna for selfless dedication of time, energy and talent in service to others. The Algernon Sidney Sullivan Award is the male equivalent of the Mary Mildred Sullivan Award.

Box (es) Folder(s) Contents Year(s)				
1	1	Mary Mildred Sullivan Award Biographies	nd	
1	2-8	Mary Mildred Sullivan Award Correspondence and Correspondence and	1940, 1941, 1943, 1944, 1947-1950	
		Related Records	1967, 1986, nd	
2	9-15	Mary Mildred Sullivan Essays	1953-1960, nd	
3	16	Mary Mildred Sullivan Award Recipient- Miss Lillian Gentry Biographies,	1933	
		Correspondence and Related Records	1964-1966, 1968, nd	
3	17	Mary Mildred Sullivan Award Recipient- Miss Abbie Bryan Essays,	1965-1967, 1969	
		Correspondence, Photos, and Related Records		
3	18	Mary Mildred Sullivan Award	1956, 1960, 1961, 1963-1967,	
			1986, 1988, 1991	
3	19-20	Mary Mildred Sullivan Committee	1940, 1945, 1950-1972, 1974, 1975	
3	21	Mary Mildred Sullivan Award Letter	1987, 1989	
3	22	Algernon Sidney Sullivan Award	2010	
3		Mary Mildred Sullivan Award	1932, 1988, 1991	
3	23	Correspondence about Nominations	2019	